In partnership with
| 1
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
Vandapower NV | Lange Ambachtstraat 16 , 9860 Oosterzele , Belgium | info@vandapower.com www.vandapower.com
Vandapower has been THE one-stop shop and expert in battery components for 20 years.
We provide convenience to our customers worldwide and want to deliver the best possible

Independent technical advice
Vandapower NV | Lange Ambachtstraat 16 , 9860 Oosterzele , Belgium | info@vandapower.com www.vandapower.com
Ordering codes and spare parts
 Ordering code Description
RBL-7020-T Rebling Double pole, keyable Plug, with non-conductive black backshell
RBL-7020-O Rebling Double pole, keyable Plug, with non-conductive orange backshell
RBL-7020-E Rebling Double pole, Plug, with EMI grey backshell
RBL-643A1757 Rebling HVIL Kit for 7010 and 7020
RBL-684A1765-A Rebling Key Set for 7020, Orange (not for 7020-E)
RBL-684A1765-B Rebling Key Set for 7020, Blue (not for 7020-E)
RBL-684A1765-C Rebling Key Set for 7020, Green (not for 7020-E)
RBL-684A1765-D Rebling Key Set for 7020, Pink (not for 7020-E)
RBL-684A1765-E Rebling Key Set for 7020, White (not for 7020-E)
RBL-684A1765-F Rebling Key Set for 7020, Yellow (not for 7020-E)
AVIONICS
MILITARY
SPECIALS
Plugs also available with certificate for avionics applications per military

Independent technical advice
Vandapower NV | Lange Ambachtstraat 16 , 9860 Oosterzele , Belgium | info@vandapower.com www.vandapower.com
Ordering codes and spare parts
 Ordering code Description
RBL-7010-3 Rebling Double pole, Keyable Receptacle
RBL-7009-51 Rebling Double pole Receptacle, EMI Shielded
RBL-643A1757 Rebling HVIL Kit for 7010 and 7020
RBL-685A1766 Rebling Gasket with attached Dust Cover for 7010
RBL-100A1784 Rebling Gasket for 7010
RBL-643A1625 Rebling EMI gasket for 7009-51
RBL-684A1763-A Rebling Key Set for 7010, Orange (not for 7009)
RBL-684A1763-B Rebling Key Set for 7010, Blue (not for 7009)
RBL-684A1763-C Rebling Key Set for 7010, Green (not for 7009)
RBL-684A1763-D Rebling Key Set for 7010, Pink (not for 7009)
RBL-684A1763-E Rebling Key Set for 7010, White (not for 7009)
RBL-684A1763-F Rebling Key Set for 7010, Yellow (not for 7009)
AVIONICS
MILITARY
SPECIALS
Receptacles also available with certificate for avionics applications per